Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,115

1,500

R$
5,641.00

19-05-2017

19-05-2017

19-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRAPARTIDA
DE GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS - 22
REPASSE,
DESTINADOS A
MERENDA ESCOLAR
DO PROGRAMA
NACIONAL DE
ALIMENTACAO
ESCOLAR - PNAE,
EM ATENDIMENTO
AO DISTRITO SANTO
ANTONIO DO
MATUPI,CONFORME
EMBASAMENTO
LEGAL NO PREGAO
PRESENCIAL COM
REGISTRO DE
PRECO N¢ 038/2017.




